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I EG 3000L* EG 3000 EG 6000
Base Devices 400 500 1,000
Max Devices 500 3,000 6,000
Base Bandwidth 500 Mbit 500 Mbit 1 Gbit
Max Bandwidth 500 Mbit 1 Gbit 6 Gbit
HARDWARE, SOFTWARE & ACCESSORIES
Edge Gateway (includes base devices and bandwidth) S 799.00 S 1,499.00 | $ 2,999.00
Device Upgrades
Additional 100 Devices Upgrade (EG 3000L: 500 max) S 349.00 - -
Additional 500 Devices Upgrade (3,000 max) - S 1,249.00 -
Additional 1,000 Devices Upgrade (6,000 max) - - S 2,499.00
Bandwidth Upgrades
Additional 500 Mbit Bandwidth Upgrade (1 Gbit max) - S 499.00 -
Additional 1 Gbit Bandwidth Upgrade (6 Gbit max) - - S 799.00
Additional Upgrades
EG 3000L to EG 3000 Model Upgrade S 799.00 - -
Advanced Bandwidth Management/Advanced Features Module] $ 499.00 Inc. Inc.
PMS Interface Module S 499.00 S 999.00 | $ 1,199.00
Hotel Portal Upgrade** S 499.00 S 999.00] S 1,999.00
HotSpot 2.0 Authentication Upgrade** S 499.00 S 999.00 | $ 1,999.00
Hotel Portal with HotSpot 2.0 Authentication Upgrade** S 799.00 S 1,599.00 | S 3,199.00
Managed Wi-Fi for MDU Portal Upgrade*** S 499.00 S 499.00] $ 499.00
High Availability Failover Module S 299.00 S 399.00 | $ 499.00
Load Balancing Module S 399.00 S 499.00] $ 599.00
Routed Subscriber Module - S 999.00 | $ 1,199.00
Accessories
10Gb 2-port SFP+ Module - - S 999.00
10Gb Multi Mode SFP+ 850nm Transceiver - - S 299.00
10Gb Single Mode SFP+ 1310nm Transceiver - - S 499.00
1Gb Multi Mode SFP 850nm Transceiver - - S 189.00
1Gb Single Mode SFP 1310nm Transceiver - - S 389.00
SFP+ Module Slot Filler Plate (Spare part for EG 6000 and AG 59 - - S 39.00
EG-Series Serial Cable for Console Access (USB-A to DB9 Female] $ 79.00 79.00] $ 79.00
EG-Series PMS Serial Interface Adapter (RJ-45 Female to DB9 Fe] S 79.00 79.00] $ 79.00




| EG 3000L* EG 3000 EG 6000 |
Base Devices 400 500 1,000
Max Devices 500 3,000 6,000
Base Bandwidth 500 Mbit 500 Mbit 1 Gbit
Max Bandwidth 500 Mbit 1 Gbit 6 Gbit
LICENSES, SUPPORT & MAINTENANCE
1Year
Gateway License, Support, and Maintenance - 1 Yr S 224.25 S 599.25]1 $ 1,124.25
Device Upgrade License (per upgrade) - 1 Yr S 74.25 S 186.75| $ 374.25
Bandwidth Upgrade License (per upgrade) - 1 Yr - S 149.25 $ 149.25
Advanced Bandwidth Management/Advanced Features License| $ 111.75 Inc. Inc.
PMS Interface License - 1 Yr S 74.25 S 149.25| $ 179.25
Hotel Portal License - 1 Yr S 74.25 S 149.25| S 299.25
HotSpot 2.0 Authentication License - 1 Yr S 74.25 S 149.25| $ 299.25
Hotel Portal with HotSpot 2.0 Authentication License - 1 Yr S 119.25 S 239.25| $ 479.25
Managed Wi-Fi for MDU Portal License - Per door - 1 Yr S 7.49 S 7.49] $ 7.49
High Availability Failover License - 1 Yr S 44.25 S 59.25| $ 74.25
Load Balancing License - 1 Yr S 59.25 S 74.251 S 89.25
Routed Subscriber License - 1 Yr - S 149.25 $ 179.25
3 Years
Gateway License, Support, and Maintenance - 3 Yr S 605.48 ] S 1,617.98 )] S 3,035.48
Device Upgrade License (per upgrade) - 3 Yr S 200.48 | S 504231 $ 1,010.48
Bandwidth Upgrade License (per upgrade) - 3 Yr - S 402.98 ] S 402.98
Advanced Bandwidth Management/Advanced Features License| $ 301.73 Inc. Inc.
PMS Interface License - 3 Yr S 200.48 1S 402981 S 483.98
Hotel Portal License - 3 Yr S 200.48 | S 402.98 | S 807.98
HotSpot 2.0 Authentication License - 3 Yr S 200.48 1S 402981 S 807.98
Hotel Portal with HotSpot 2.0 Authentication License - 3 Yr S 321981 S 64598 | S 1,293.98
Managed Wi-Fi for MDU Portal License - Per door - 3 Yr S 20.22 S 20.221 S 20.22
High Availability Failover License - 3 Yr S 119.48 | S 159.98 | $ 200.48
Load Balancing License - 3 Yr S 159.98 | s 200.48 | s 240.98
Routed Subscriber License - 3 Yr - S 40298 | S 483.98
5 Years
Gateway License, Support, and Maintenance - 5 Yr S 953.06 | $ 2,546.811 $ 4,778.06
Device Upgrade License (per upgrade) - 5 Yr S 31556 | $ 793691 S 1,590.56
Bandwidth Upgrade License (per upgrade) - 5 Yr - S 634.31] s 634.31
Advanced Bandwidth Management/Advanced Features License| $ 474,94 Inc. Inc.
PMS Interface License - 5 Yr S 31556 ] $ 634.31] s 761.81
Hotel Portal License - 5 Yr S 315.56 | S 63431] $ 1,271.81
HotSpot 2.0 Authentication License - 5 Yr S 31556 $ 634.31] s 1,271.81
Hotel Portal with HotSpot 2.0 Authentication License - 5 Yr S 506.81] S 1,016.81 | S 2,036.81
Managed Wi-Fi for MDU Portal License - Per door - 5 Yr S 31.83 S 31.83] $ 31.83
High Availability Failover License - 5 Yr S 188.06 | S 251.81] S 315.56
Load Balancing License - 5 Yr S 251811 S 31556 ] $ 379.31
Routed Subscriber License - 5 Yr - S 634.31] S 761.81
* The Advanced Bandwidth Management/Advanced Features Module are not included with the EG 3000L and may be purchased separately.
** The Hotel Portal and Hotspot 2.0 Authentication Upgrades require setup fees.
Custom Partner Portal Setup $ 4,999.00 $ 4,999.00 $ 4,999.00
Custom Property Portal Setup $ 999.00 $ 999.00 $ 999.00
HotSpot 2.0 Carrier / Partner Roaming Setup $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00
Custom HotSpot 2.0 Certificate Setup $ 25,000.00 $ 25,000.00 $ 25,000.00
*** The Managed Wi-Fi for MDU Upgrade requires setup fees.
ICustom Partner Portal Setup for Managed Wi-Fi for MDU I $ 4,999.00 $ 4,999.00 $ 4,999.00 I




